
        

 

 

 

Parental views and Attitude Survey Year 8 

 

1.  The school communicates clearly with parents on general matters. 

Strongly agree                       13 

Agree                                       12 

Disagree                                   1 

Strongly disagree                  1 

Don’t know                             1 

 
 

2. The Insider is a useful weekly publication to inform parents of what is happening in school. 

Strongly agree                       15 

Agree                                       12 

Disagree                                   2 

Strongly disagree                  0 

Don’t know                             0 

 
 

3. The Insider has features that help me understand the ethos of the school. 

Strongly agree                       13 

Agree                                       14 

Disagree                                   1 

Strongly disagree                  0 

Don’t know                              1 

 
 

4. The school website is a very useful source of information for parents. 

Strongly agree                        10 

Agree                                        16 

Disagree                                    1 

Strongly disagree                   0 

Don’t know                              2 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



5. Issues concerning my child’s welfare are dealt with effectively. 

Strongly agree                       11 

Agree                                        13 

Disagree                                    2 

Strongly disagree                   0 

Don’t know                              3 

 
 

6. The school takes note of parental views. 

Strongly agree                         6 

Agree                                        16 

Disagree                                     1 

Strongly disagree                    2 

Don’t know                               4 

 
 

7. The timing of Consultation Evenings ( 4pm – 7pm) suits most parents / carers. 

Strongly agree                        10 

Agree                                         17 

Disagree                                     0 

Strongly disagree                    0 

Don’t know                                2 

 
 

8. The Consultation Evenings are well placed in the academic year. 

Strongly agree                       10 

Agree                                        17 

Disagree                                     1 

Strongly disagree                    0 

Don’t know                                1  

 
 

9. There is sufficient time to discuss progress with individual teachers. 

Strongly agree                          8 

Agree                                          12 

Disagree                                      7 

Strongly disagree                     2 

Don’t know                                0 

 
 

 

 

 



10. Any queries / problems raised at Consultation Evenings are dealt with efficiently. 

Strongly agree                         4 

Agree                                        12 

Disagree                                     2 

Strongly disagree                    0 

Don’t know                              10 

 
 

 

11. My child feels fully included in lessons, which engage and challenge. 

Strongly agree                         8 

Agree                                        16 

Disagree                                    3 

Strongly disagree                   0 

Don’t know                              2 

 
 

 

12. The facilities are good. 

Strongly agree                              8 
Agree                                              18 
Disagree                                          1 
Strongly disagree                         0 
Don’t know                                    2 

 
 

 

13. My child is making good progress. 

Strongly agree                                9 
Agree                                                19 
Disagree                                            0 
Strongly disagree                           0 
Don’t know                                      1 

 
 

14. My child is being taught well. 

Strongly agree                          12 
Agree                                          14 
Disagree                                       1 
Strongly disagree                      0 
Don’t know                                 1 

 

 



 

 

15. My child receives appropriate homework for their age. 

Strongly agree                         7  

Agree                                        16 

Disagree                                     2 

Strongly disagree                    0 

Don’t know                               4 

 
 

16.  My child received constructive feedback verbally and in writing (marking) that helps them 

progress. 

Strongly agree                           8  

Agree                                          10 

Disagree                                      4 

Strongly disagree                     0 

Don’t know                                7 

 
 

17.  My child feels able to ask for help if it is needed. 

Strongly agree                               7 
Agree                                              15 
Disagree                                           5 
Strongly disagree                          0 
Don’t know                                     2  

 
 

 

18.  I am happy with the enrichment / extra-curricular opportunities offered by the school. 

Strongly agree                               9 
Agree                                              14 
Disagree                                           4 
Strongly disagree                          1 
Don’t know                                     1 

 
 

19.  My child feels safe at this school. 

Strongly agree                              13 
Agree                                               13 
Disagree                                           1 
Strongly disagree                          0 
Don’t know                                     2 

 



 

20. My child makes good progress at this school. 

Strongly agree                              10 
Agree                                              19 
Disagree                                           0 
Strongly disagree                          0 
Don’t know                                     0 

 
 

21. My child is well looked after at this school. 

Strongly agree                              11 
Agree                                              16 
Disagree                                           0 
Strongly disagree                          0 
Don’t know                                     2 

 
 

22. This school responds well to any concerns I raise. 

Strongly agree                               9 
Agree                                              14 
Disagree                                           3 
Strongly disagree                          0 
Don’t know                                     3 

 
 

23. The school makes sure its pupils are well behaved. 

Strongly agree                               8 
Agree                                              16 
Disagree                                           2 
Strongly disagree                          0 
Don’t know                                     3 

 
 

24. The school deals effectively with bullying. 

Strongly agree                               3 
Agree                                                7 
Disagree                                           2 
Strongly disagree                          0 
Don’t know                                    17 

 
 

 

 



 

25. My child feels that rewards and sanctions are applied fairly and consistently. 

Strongly agree                               5 
Agree                                              16 
Disagree                                          4 
Strongly disagree                          0 
Don’t know                                     4 

 
 

26. The annual report gives parents a clear and accurate view of my child’s progress. 

Strongly agree                               5 
Agree                                              21 
Disagree                                           1 
Strongly disagree                          1 
Don’t know                                     1 

 
 

27. The annual report explains, where appropriate, what my child has to do to improve further. 

Strongly agree                               5 
Agree                                              18 
Disagree                                          4 
Strongly disagree                          1 
Don’t know                                     1 

 
 

28. The interim assessments have been useful in demonstrating progress and effort. 

Strongly agree                               4 
Agree                                              20 
Disagree                                           1 
Strongly disagree                          2 
Don’t know                                     2 

 
 

29. There is the correct amount of information about my child’s academic progress. 

Strongly agree                               5 
Agree                                              15 
Disagree                                          4 
Strongly disagree                          2 
Don’t know                                     3 

 
 

 

 



 

30. The school is well led and managed. 

Strongly agree                              11  
Agree                                              13 
Disagree                                           2 
Strongly disagree                          1 
Don’t know                                     2 

 
 

31. My child is happy at this school. 

Strongly agree                              11  
Agree                                              16 
Disagree                                           2 
Strongly disagree                          0 
Don’t know                                     0 

 
 

32. I receive valuable information from the school about my child’s progress. 

Strongly agree                               6 
Agree                                              18 
Disagree                                          5 
Strongly disagree                          0 
Don’t know                                     0 

 
 

33. I would recommend this school to another parent. 

Strongly agree                              11 
Agree                                              14 
Disagree                                           1 
Strongly disagree                          1 
Don’t know                                     2 

 
 

29 responses were received 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 


